
Name Job Title Institution Email

Adams, Kristi
Associate Professor and Coordinator of the 
Education Program; Faculty Chair Cottey College, MO kadams@cottey.edu

Bacon, Pamela Provost Luther College, IA bacopa01@luther.edu
Baird, Denise Provost and Senior Vice President St. Catherine University, MN dmbaird417@stkate.edu
Balza, Robert Associate Vice President of Academics Concordia University Wisconsin, WI robert.balza@cuw.edu

Benson, Christine
Provost and Vice President for Academic 
Administration and Student Affairs Madonna University, MI cbenson@madonna.edu

Brown, Juliet Provost Averett University, VA jbrown@Averett.edu
Currey, Robin Vice President of Academic Affairs Southwestern University, TX curreyr@southwestern.edu
Curtin, Nancy Interim Provost Millikin University, IL ncurtin@millikin.edu

Frohardt, Russell
Provost and Vice President for Academic 
Affairs Schreiner University, TX rfrohardt@schreiner.edu

Frueh, Jamie VPAA and Dean Westminster College, PA fruehjj@westminster.edu

Geraty, Kristin
Provost and Vice President for Academic 
Affairs North Central College, IL kgeraty@noctrl.edu

Gonsalves-Jackson, Deirdre Provost and Vice President Virginia Wesleyan University, VA dgonsalvesjackson@vwu.edu

Greenwood, Kristin
Provost and Senior Vice President of 
Academic Affairs Mercy University, NY kgreenwood@mercy.edu

Halteman Zwart, Megan Provost and Vice President Saint Mary's College, IN mzwart@saintmarys.edu
Hampton, Joyce Vice President of Academic Affairs Elms College, MA hamptonj@elms.edu
Hardy, Mia Provost Dominican University, IL mhardy1@dom.edu

Harrigan, CoryAnne
Interim Academic Dean and Vice President 
of Academic Affairs Simpson College, IA coryanne.harrigan@simpson.edu

Henderson, Jennifer University Provost Willamette University, OR jjhenderson@willamette.edu
Hoffman, Adam Vice President for Academic Affairs University of Dubuque, IA ahoffman@dbq.edu
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Howard-Baptiste, Shewanee
Provost and Vice President of Academic 
Affairs Berea College, KY howardbaptistes@berea.edu

Hunt, Laura Provost Wingate University, NC l.hunt@wingate.edu
Jordan, Jill Interim Provost Houghton University, NY jill.jordan@houghton.edu
Kauper, Kathryn Interim Provost Cornell College, IA kkauper@cornellcollege.edu
Kisting, Wesley Provost and Dean of Faculty Hamline University, MN wkisting01@hamline.edu
Lemke, Dale Vice President for Academic Affairs Tabor College, KS dale.lemke@tabor.edu

Letter, Leon
Chief Academic Officer and General 
Counsel Manchester University, IN ljletter@manchester.edu

Martin, Cindy
Vice President for Academic Affairs and 
Dean of the Faculty McMurry University, TX martinc@mcm.edu

Mattison, Michael Provost Davis & Elkins College, WV mattisonm@dewv.edu

McEwen, Tamara
Associate Vice President of Academic 
Affairs Southwestern College, KS tamara.mcewen@sckans.edu

Moore, Keirsten
Interim Provost and Vice President, Capital 
University Capital University, OH kmoore@capital.edu

Neiworth, Latrissa
Vice President of Academic Affairs and 
Chief Academic Officer Warner Pacific University, OR lneiworth@warnerpacific.edu

Nytroe, Sarah Provost Loras College, IA sarah.nytroe@loras.edu
Qualls, Jeremy Provost Thomas College, ME jeremy.qualls@thomas.edu
Stonerock, Krista Provost Ohio Christian University, OH kstonerock@ohiochristian.edu
Tran, Binh Chief Academic Officer Marian University, IN btran1@marian.edu

Turner, Paaige
Provost and Executive Vice President of 
Academic Affairs Aurora University, IL pturner@aurora.edu

Vrooman, Steven
Interim Vice President for Academic and 
Student Affairs Texas Lutheran University, TX svrooman@tlu.edu

Wheeler, Kenneth Vice President of Academic Affairs Reinhardt University, GA khw@reinhardt.edu

Williams, Hilary
Interim Academic Vice President and Dean 
of Faculty Colby-Sawyer College, NH hilary.williams@colby-sawyer.edu

Williams, Lea Interim Provost and Dean of the Faculty Norwich University, VT lwilliam@norwich.edu



Woods, Curtis Vice President of Academic Affairs Criswell College, TX cwoods@criswell.edu


